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Nome
FALCAO
GURI
TEMPESTADE
MUTACAO
MULITA
S. MADRUGA
NEYMAR
NOVA ONDA
TREM DOIDO
SWAT

PRETINHO DO PODER

ENIGMA
CANELINHA
BUD
SONIC
SENSACAO
PITOCO
CELEBRIDADE
FININHO
TNT

Anilha
002190
206710
085407
002929
321733
000994
021150
000003
099335
000041
001040
006193
002034
001838
001063
003495
245743
003566
000660
077600

Dono
ADRIANA
GILBERTO
ALOISIO
EMIR
ALESSANDRO
JACKSON
JOAO
MARCIRIO
DENILSON
PABLO
MAICON
DUDA
GILBERTO
VINICIUS
FABIO
ALESSANDRO
GILBERTO
MAICON
EDGAR CRIPPA
GILBERTO

COLEIRO 28/11/2021

Cidade

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAMPO BOM
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAMPO BOM
VALE REAL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL
VILA REAL
CAXIAS DO SUL
CAXIAS DO SUL

10/15 min
0/85
0/62
0/62
0/58
0/56
0/46
0/46
0/32
0/30
0/29
0/27
0/27
0/23
0/22
0/15
0/15
0/14
0/10
0/8
0/8

ADCC

Pontos
20
19
18

0
16
15
14
13
12
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